6 S T M S 1 3 X X X X XX
ORDER INFORMATION
XX A 10
R:RED130:130gf±30gf025:DIM H=2.5mm
- X
RECOMMENDED PCB LAYOUT
(PCB TOLERANCE ±0.05)
N:W/O PEG
             W/O GROUND
          WITH SHELL
CIRCUIT DIAGRAM
H:T/R W/O CAP
D:W/O PEG
                WITH GROUND
           WITH SHELL
8.0±0.2
3.8
0.45
H
±
0
.1
0
.6
3
.5
±
0
.2
2.7
1.3
6.05±0.2
2
-1
.0
0
.4
3
.4
0.9
9.0
6.1
3.8
6STMS13-XXXXXXXDXA016STMS13-XXXXXXXNXA01
6STMS13-XXXXXXXDXA016STMS13-XXXXXXXNXA01
6STMS13-XXXXXXXDXA016STMS13-XXXXXXXNXA01
BPM 20250613001 2025/06/27JohnB
W:NATURAL
G:GRAY
180:180gf±50gf
250:250gf±50gf
500:500gf±100gf
031:DIM H=3.1mm
B B B
P/N H
6STMS13-025XXXRXXA01
6STMS13-025XXXGXXA01 2.5mm
6STMS13-025XXXWXXA01
6STMS13-031XXXWXXA01 3.1mm
TABLE B
RECN2507000042 2025/07/08WillyC
SPECIFICATIONS
DIELECTRIC STRENGTH: AC250V /1MIN
RATING:DC12V,50mA MAX
CONTACT RESISTANCE:100mΩ MAX
INSULATION RESISTANCE:100MΩ MIN
OPERATING LIFE:100,000 CYCLES